

MACC -222/2020

Regn No:-222/2020(C NR:- WBBB01-001869-2020)

08

22.04.2022

Today is fixed for filling W/O by the OP ins.

Petioners filed Lawyar's hazira . O.P/ ins files petition praying for time to file W/O on the ground stated therein.

Perused ,Hd. Considered and allowed.

Regular court is vacant and ADJ 3 rd court is in-charge in this court.

The case is adjourned to day.

Fix 20.06.2022 for W.O by O.P/ins.

D & C

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
In-charge

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
In-charge