

MACC -222/2020

Regn No:-222/2020 (C NR:- WBBB01-001869-2020)

09

20.06.2022

Today is fixed for filling W/O by the OP ins.

Due to “Bharat Bandh” and as per resolution dt-20.06.2022 of Local Bar Association, Ld.lawyers are refrained themselves from taking part in the judicial work today.

Regular court is vacant and Ld. ADJ F.T.C is in-charge in this court.

The case is adjourned to day.

Fix 10.08.2022 for W.O by O.P/ins.

D & C

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
In-charge

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
In-charge