

MACC-222/2020

Regn No:-222/2020 (CNR:- WBBB01-001869-2020)

12

10.01.2023

Today is fixed for issue.

Both parties filed hazira through Ld. Advocates.

Perused the pleadings of the respective parties and the documents on record, issue is framed in separate sheet and be kept with the record.

Fix-05.04.2023 for P.H.

D & C

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum