

MACC – 222/2020
Regn No:-222/2020(CNR- WBBB01-004436-2022)

16

13.09.2023

Today is fixed for awaiting of case record from D.L.S.A.

Record is received from D.L.S.A with out settled.

Fix-14.12.2023 for evidence.

D & C

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
J.O Code.WB00646