

MACC:-222/2020

CIS No:-222/2020 (CNR:- WBBB01-001869-2020)

09

22.05.2024

Today is fixed for awaiting of case record.

Both parties file haziras.

It appears from the record that the original record has been received from the Office of the DLSA, Suri, Birbhum on 24.04.2024.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix-09.08.2024 for evidence.

D & C

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
J.O. Code.WB00646